© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 5 File Name:Sculpt-Pendant-Accent Only.SPEC
July 5, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

1/8" extended insert * Only integral 0-10V mini driver available
** See page 2 for specify system
Ordering Guide A configuration drawing is required
See page 6
Kit option shownLinear option shown
PivotedSemi-Recessed
1 9/16”
Extended
1/2
1 9/16”
1 1/4
1 3/8
3 1/32”
1 3/4”
1/2”
1 1/4”
dia
3 1/32”
1 3/4”
1 3/8”
1 1/4”
dia
Beam
Spread
24º 36º
2 7/8”
1 3/8”
1/2”
60º
CBCP 2287 cd 796 cd 446 cd
PERFORMANCE
Semi-Recessed Extended
VOLTAGE CIRCUITS MOUNTING/SUSPENSION BATTERY (OPT.) CUSTOM (OPT.)
120 120 V 1 1 circuit CA(#) drywall+cable length (36” std.) B(#) battery pack 4’ sections C custom
277 277 V CT9(#) TB/TG 9/16+cable length (36” std.)
347 347 V CT15(#) TB/TG15/16+cable length (36" std.)
UNV universal CTS(#) screw slot+cable length (36” std.)
DC low voltage* CASL(#) drywall cable sloped ceiling
SASL(#) drywall stem sloped ceiling
* Only available with POE drivers. See Mounting kit guide for full specification code.
Specify length
Not available with 347V
Please consult factory
Please specify
CHANNEL COVER CRI COLOR TEMP.   LINEAR LENGTH or CEILING KIT (select one) FINISH
CC with channel cover 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K # 2 ft - 12 ft continuous L L shape 2' * AP aluminum paint
WCC without channel cover* 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K length U U shape 2' * W white
35 3500 K S(L) System Run 2x2 2'x2' * BLK black
40 4000 K 2x4 2'x4' *
2x6 2'x6' *
2x8 2'x8' *
2x10 2'x10' *
2x12 2'x12' *
4x4 4'x4' *
K(#) Other kits *
Available with or without channel cover; See
page 2 for more details
* Fixture comes in black only
* Available as kit;
Sculpt accommodates any length.
Metric lengths also available, please consult factory.
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5 File Name:Sculpt-Pendant-Accent Only.SPEC
July 5, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Sculpt Pendant - with Accent Option Only
1 3/8”